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Navy Medicine East Institutions

Regional Consortium Director
Naval Medical Center Portsmouth / Navy Medicine East
James Pittman, MDiv, STM, DMin

CDR, CHC, USN
Tel: 757-953-5553

Email: James.Pittman@med.navy.mil

Naval Hospital Beaufort

Gregory Thier, MD

CDR, MC, USN

Tel: 843-228-5668

Email: gregory.thier@med.navy.mil

Naval Hospital Camp Lejeune
Shweta Patel, MD

LT, MC, USN

Tel: 910-450-4013

Email: Shweta.Patel@med.navy.mil

Naval Health Clinic Charleston
Robin Marie Lewis, PsyD, ABPP
CDR, USPHS

Tel: 843-794-6455

Email: Robin.Lewis@med.navy.mil

Naval Health Clinic Cherry Point
Stephanie Elenbaum, MD

LT, MC, USN

Tel: 252-466-0214

Email: Stephanie.Elenbaum@med.navy.mil

Naval Health Clinic Corpus Christi
Sam Stephens, PsyD

LCDR MSC USN

Tel: 361-961-3620

BB: 954-770-4614

Email: Sam.Stephens@med.navy.mil

Naval Hospital Clinic Great Lakes
Romney B. Dodd, BSN, RN

VA IntegratedEthics Program Officer
Tel: 224-610-4117

Email: Romney.Dodd@va.gov

Elizabeth Kessler, MD

Ethics Consultation Chair

Tel: 847-987-7974

Email: Elizabeth.Kessler@va.gov

Naval Hospital GITMO Bay

Royal Lomblot, DO

LCDR, MC, USN

Tel: 011-5399-72650

Email: royal.lomblot@med.navy.mil

Naval Hospital Jacksonville
Stella M. Hayes, MD

CDR, MC, USN

Tel: 904-542-7065/9357

Email: stella.hayes@med.navy.mil

Naval Hospital Naples, Italy

Ryan Caufield, MD

LT, MC, USN

Tel: 011-39-081-811-6795

Email: ryan.caufield@med.navy.mil

Navy Health Clinic New England
Daniel J. Shine, Jr., MD

CAPT, USPHS

Tel: 401-841-4475

Email: Daniel.Shine@med.navy.mil

Naval Hospital Pensacola

Edmund Clark, MD

Tel: 850-505-6749

Cell: 850-322-8871

Email: edmund.clark@med.navy.mil

Naval Hospital Rota, Spain

David Hutcheson-Tipton, MD

CDR, MC, USN

Tel: 011-34-956-82-3408

Email: david.hutcheson-tipton @med.navy.mil

Naval Hospital Sigonella

Joshua D. Arthur, MD

LCDR, MC, USN

Tel: 011-39-095-56-4622

Email: joshua.arthur@med.navy.mil
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Navy Medicine West Institutions

Regional Consortium Director

Naval Medical Center San Diego/Navy Medicine West
Carlin Callaway, MSN, MS, RN, DNP (cand)

LCDR, NC, USN

Chair, Healthcare Ethics Committee and Regional Director

Tel: 619-379-9938

Email: Carlin.Callaway@med.navy.mil

Naval Hospital Bremerton

Francesca Cimino, MD

LCDR, MC, USN

Tel: 360-475-4119

Email: Francesca.Cimino@med.navy.mil

Naval Hospital Camp Pendleton
Shannon Johnson, PhD

CDR, MSC, USN

Tel: 760-725-1555

Email: Shannon.Johnson@med.navy.mil

Naval Hospital Guam

Robert T. O'Byrne, MSN

CDR, NC, USN

Tel: 671-344-9020

Email: Robert.OByrne@med.navy.mil

Naval Health Clinic Hawaii
Christopher Blair, PhD

LCDR, MSC, USN

Tel: 808-471-9002 ext. 350

Email: Christopher.Blair@med.navy.mil

Naval Hospital Lemoore

Pon Chanthaphon, MDiv (Acting)

LT, CHC, USN

Tel: 559-998-4501

Email: Pon.Chanthaphon@med.navy.mil

Naval Hospital Oak Harbor
Matthew Bauer, MD

LT, MC, USN

Tel: 360-257-9835

Email: Matthew.Bauer@med.navy.mil

Naval Hospital Okinawa

Katherine Good, MD

LT, MC, USN

Tel: 011-81-611-743-7431

DSN: 643-7431

Email: Katherine.Good@med.navy.mil

Naval Hospital Twenty-Nine Palms
Gloria Garner, PharmD

LCDR, MSC, USN

Tel: 760-830-2750

Email: Gloria.Garner@med.navy.mil

Naval Hospital Yokosuka

Colleen Mullin, MD

LT, MC, USN

Tel: 011-81-46-816-8747

DSN: 243-8747

Email: Colleen.Mullin@med.navy.mil
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Navy Medicine National Capital Area Institutions

Regional Consortium Director
Walter Reed National Military Medical Center
Navy Medicine National Capital Region
Robert Walter, MD, DHCE
CPT, MC, USA
Tel: 301-295-8727
Email: robert.j.walter.mil@health.mil

Naval Health Clinic Annapolis NBHC NAF Washington/Joint Base Andrews
TBA (CPT Walter: Interim POC) Mark D. Pressley, DO, MPH, FAAFP
Tel: TBA CAPT, MC, USN

Email: TBA

Tel: 240-857-2850
Email: Mark.Pressley@med.navy.mil

Naval Health Clinic Quantico
TBA (CPT Walter: Interim POC)
Tel: TBA

Email: TBA
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Contact Information
Alphabetical Order

Joshua D. Arthur, MD

LCDR, MC, USN

Naval Hospital Sigonella

Tel: 011-39-095-56-4622

Email: joshua.arthur@med.navy.mil

Matthew Bauer, MD

LT, MC, USN

Naval Hospital Oak Harbor

Tel: 360-257-9835

Email: Matthew.Bauer@med.navy.mil

Charmagne Beckett, MD, MPH

CDR, MC, USN

Vice Chair, HEED Committee

HA/DR & International Affairs

Naval Medical Research Center

Tel: 301-919-2350

Email: Charmagne.Beckett@med.navy.mil

Christopher Blair, PhD

LCDR, MSC, USN

Naval Health Clinic Hawaii

Tel: 808-471-9002 ext. 350

Email: Christopher.Blair@med.navy.mil

Carlin Callaway, MSN, MS, RN, DNP (cand)
LCDR, NC, USN

Naval Medical Center San Diego

Chair, Healthcare Ethics Committee

Navy Medicine West Regional Director

Tel: 619-379-9938

Email: Carlin.Callaway@med.navy.mil

Ryan Caufield, MD

LT, MC, USN

Naval Hospital Naples, Italy

Tel: 011-39-081-811-6795

Email: ryan.caufield@med.navy.mil

Pon Chanthaphon, MDiv

LT, CHC, USN

Naval Hospital Lemoore

Tel: 559-998-4501

Email: Pon.Chanthaphon@med.navy.mil

Francesca Cimino, MD

LCDR, MC, USN

Naval Hospital Bremerton

Tel: 360-475-4119

Email: Francesca.Cimino@med.navy.mil
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Edmund Clark, MD

Naval Hospital Pensacola

Tel: 850-505-6749

Cell: 850-322-8871

Email: edmund.clark@med.navy.mil

Romney B. Dodd, BSN, RN

VA IntegratedEthics Program Officer
Naval Hospital Clinic Great Lakes
Tel: 224-610-4117

Email: Romney.Dodd@va.gov

Stephanie Elenbaum, MD

LT, MC, USN

Naval Health Clinic Cherry Point

Tel: 252-466-0214

Email: Stephanie.Elenbaum@med.navy.mil

Edward F. Gabriele, MDiv, DMin

Senior Healthcare Ethicist, Navy Medicine

Director, Healthcare Ethics Committee Consortium

Director, Healthcare Ethics Advisory Council

Chair, Healthcare Ethics Education Development Committee
Tel: 202-316-4892

Email: Edward.Gabriele@med.navy.mil

Gloria Garner, PharmD

LCDR, MSC, USN

USN Naval Hospital Twenty-Nine Palms
Tel: 760-830-2750

Email: Gloria.Garner@med.navy.mil

Katherine Good, MD

LT, MC, USN

Naval Hospital Okinawa

Tel: 011-81-611-743-7431

DSN: 643-7431

Email: Katherine.Good@med.navy.mil

Stella M. Hayes, MD

CDR, MC, USN

Naval Hospital Jacksonville

Tel: 904-542-7065/9357

Email: stella.hayes@med.navy.mil

David Hutcheson-Tipton, MD

CDR, MC, USN

Naval Hospital Rota, Spain

Tel: 011-34-956-82-3408

Email: david.hutcheson-tipton @med.navy.mil

Shannon Johnson, PhD

CDR, MSC, USN

Naval Hospital Camp Pendleton

Tel: 760-725-1555

Email: Shannon.Johnson@med.navy.mil
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Elizabeth Kessler, MD

Naval Hospital Clinic Great Lakes
Ethics Consultation Chair

Tel: 847-987-7974

Email: Elizabeth.Kessler@va.gov

Robin Marie Lewis, PsyD, ABPP
CDR, USPHS

Naval Health Clinic Charleston

Tel: 843-794-6455

Email: Robin.Lewis@med.navy.mil

Royal Lomblot, DO

LCDR, MC, USN

Naval Hospital GITMO Bay

Tel: 011-5399-72650

Email: royal.lomblot@med.navy.mil

Salvatore Maida, JD, LLM, MBA
CDR, JAGC, USN

Staff Judge Advocate

Bureau of Medicine and Surgery

Tel: 703-681-8973

Email: Salvatore.Maida@med.navy.mil

Colleen Mullin, MD

LT, MC, USN

Naval Hospital Yokosuka

Tel: 011-81-46-816-8747

DSN: 243-8747

Email: Colleen.Mullin@med.navy.mil

Robert T. O'Byrne, MSN

CDR, NC, USN

Naval Hospital Guam

Tel: 671-344-9020

Email: Robert.OByrne@med.navy.mil

Shweta Patel, MD

LT, MC, USN

Naval Hospital Camp Lejeune

Tel: 910-450-4013

Email: Shweta.Patel@med.navy.mil

James Pittman, MDiv, STM, DMin
CDR, CHC, USN

Naval Medical Center Portsmouth
Chair, Healthcare Ethics Committee
Navy Medicine East Regional Director
Tel: 757-953-5553

Email: James.Pittman@med.navy.mil
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Mae Pouget, MD

CAPT, MC, USN,

Chief Diversity Officer

Bureau of Medicine and Surgery
Tel: 703-681-2498

Email: Mae.Pouget@med.navy.mil

Christopher Pratt, MSN, RN

CAPT, NC, USN

Head, Staff Education and Training Liaison

Navy Medicine Professional Development Center
Tel: 301-319-4717

Email: Christopher.Pratt@med.navy.mil

Mark D Pressley, DO, MPH, FAAFP
CAPT, MC(FS), USN

NBHC NAF Washington

Joint Base Andrews

Tel: 240.857.2850

BB: 301.997.4746

Email: mark.presseley@med.navy.mil

Daniel J. Shine, Jr, MD

CAPT, USPHS

Navy Health Clinic New England
Tel: 401 841 4475

Email: Daniel.Shine@med.navy.mil

Sam Stephens, PsyD

LCDR MSC USN

Naval Health Clinic Corpus Christi
Tel: 361-961-3620

BB: 954-770-4614

Email: Sam.Stephens@med.navy.mil

Gregory Their, MD

CDR, MC, USN

Naval Hospital Beaufort

Tel: 843-228-5668

Email: gregory.thier@med.navy.mil

Robert Walter, MD, DHCE

CPT, MC, USA

Walter Reed National Military Medical Center

Chair, Healthcare Ethics Committee

Navy Medicine National Capital Area Regional Director
Tel: 301-295-8727

Email: robert.j.walter.mil@health.mil
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